
2022-2023 KEMPNER CLUBS & ORGANIZATIONS 

CLUB/ORGANIZATION NAME SPONSOR SPONSOR EMAIL SOCIAL MEDIA 
Academic Decathlon Jack Hudson jack.hudson@fortbendisd.com TBD 

Academic Octathlon Erin Tenczar erin.tenczar@fortbendisd.com Remind 

African Student Organization Carol Irving-Jones carol.irving@fortbendisd.com KempnerASA 

Aquatics Jerome Muniz jerome.muniz@fortbendisd.com Kempner Aquatics 

Band Paul Brodt paul.brodt@fortbendisd.com Kempner Band 

Best Buddies Crowson-Wagner robyn.crowsonwagner@fortbendisd.com Best Buddies Kemper 

Choir Charnele Pendarvis-Romero charnele.pendarvisro@fortbendisd.com @KempnerHSChoir 

Cougar News Tiffany Fitzpatrick tiffany.fitzpatrick@fortbendisd.com @khs_press 

DECA Sharlene Mack sharlene.mack@fortbendisd.com Instagram, Twitter 

Eco Club Scheffie Lindquist scheffie.lindquist@fortbendisd.com Kempnerecoclub 

Excel Club Mark Ballard mark.ballard@fortbendisd.com @excelKempner 

FFA Brittney Gardovsky brittney.gardovsky@fortbendisd.com TBD 

Gaming Club Ryan Landreneau ryan.landreneau@fortbendisd.com @KempnerGaming 

HOSA Carol Irving-Jones carol.irving@fortbendisd.com Twitter:  
KEMPNERHOSA 

International Thespian Honor Society 
Troupe #4385 

Crystal Smith crystal.smith@fortbendisd.com Kempner Theatre 

KCREW Francis Umengan francis.umengan@fortbendisd.com khsKCREWofficial 

Latino Student Association Sandra Delgado sandra.delgado@fortbendisd.com Latino Student 
Organization 

Mu Alpha Theta Caroline Bartlett caroline.bartlett@fortbendisd.com Twitter: 
@maokempner  

Instagram: 
@kempnermao 



Muslim Student Association Sahar Ahmed  sahar.ahmed@fortbendisd.com Instagram: 
kempnermsa 

National Art Honor Society Alyssa Mendiola alyssa.mendiola@fortbendisd.com Remind, Instagram 

National Honor Society Demetra Clark demetra.clark@ @Kempner NHS 

Orchestra Marea Franklin marea.franklin@fortbendisd.com Instagram, Twitter 

Quill & Scroll International Honor Society Tiffany Fitzpatrick tiffany.fitzpatrick@fortbendisd.com @khs_press 

Red Cross Club Margaret Constance margaret.constance@fortbendisd.com Remind 

Rho Kappa Erin Tenczar erin.tenczar@fortbendisd.com Remind, Twitter 

Science National Honor Society Sofia Taitt sofia.taitt@fortbendisd.com Instagram: khs.snhs 
Twitter: 

snhs_kempner 

Soles 4 Souls Peter Blessinger peter.blessinger@fortbendisd.com Instagram 
@kempners4s 

South Asia Student Association Susan Henson susan.henson@fortbendisd.com KempnerSASA 

Spanish Club Palmira Yarrito palmira.yarrito@fortbendisd.com N/A 

Spanish National Honor Society Palmira Yarrito palmira.yarrito@fortbendisd.com Instagram 

Speech & Debate Ryan Landreneau ryan.landreneau@fortbendisd.com @KempnerHSDebate 

Student Wellness Coalition Charnele Pendarvis-Romero charnele.pendarvisro@fortbendisd.com TBD 

Theatre Crystal Smith crystal.smith@fortbendisd.com Kempner Theatre 

TSA Margaret Constance margaret.constance@fortbendisd.com KempnerTSA 

Yearbook Tiffany Fitzpatrick tiffany.fitzpatrick@fortbendisd.com KHS_Press 

YES Club Katelyn Hatten katelyn.hatten@fortbendisdcom N/A 
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